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PARTS LIST

DESCRIPTIONQTYITEM

Metal Tube ⌀45x2 1800mm11

Metal Tube ⌀45x2 1959mm22

Metal Tube ⌀40x2 1900mm23

Metal Tube ⌀45x2 300mm24

Metal Tube ⌀45x2 15025

Metal Tube ⌀40x2 950mm26

Metal Plate 100x6 100mm27

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

A A

B B

C C

D D

Client:

CIDI

2/2

© CIDI GROUPE 2021 - All rights reserved. This proposal is the property of CIDI GROUPE and cannot be used or reproduced without CIDI GROUPE authorisation.

Designed by:

mm

Units:

Product:

Shipping date:

Delivery Date:

ADJUSTABLE HANGER

Part:

25/11/2024

242427K

03

Drawing date:

Order:

Sheet:

22/11/2024

9005M

David Filipe
20/11/2024

RAL:

Quantity:

Material:

Scale:

ND

Version:

03

Metal

Assembly.02

1

2

3

3

2

4

4

7

7

Example Screws

5

5

6

6


